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Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AELCA1 2:00.75

Jansky, Camryn 17 McComb, Cailyn 17

Beal, Kendall 14 Slattery, Sydney 17

30.04 34.59 26.9429.18

ARIGR-ZZ2 2:00.83

Murphy, Kelly Myers, Kellee

Buchwalter, Lauren Liang, Marisa

34.00 32.88 25.3028.65

ATOMM-GU3 2:02.00

Sawyer, Hannah M 17 Mims, CiCi M 15

Pate, Callie B 14 Sancho-Spore, Christina R 16

32.61 32.24 28.2228.93

ACSAM4 2:02.37

Owens, Kaitlyn M 16 Hyman, Brett A 15

Quast, Liz D 14 Demlow, Lydia N 14

27.58 34.42 27.0233.35

AFBTR5 2:04.29

Nguyen, Megan-Huong Marvin, Emma

Hall, Summer Walters, Meagan

33.21 34.64 26.1930.25

AKINK6 2:06.14

Liu, Sofia 14 Li, Karen 14

Moorefield, May 18 Saunders, Lee 17

34.15 33.27 28.0730.65

BTOMM-GU7 2:06.68

Gleadell, Sophie M 15 Gidaszweski, Leonie 16

Villanueva, Zoey M 17 Bunker, Katie D 15

35.21 32.93 27.5131.03

ASJ238 2:07.53

Gomez, Lilliana 15 Brosch, Kaylee G 15

Seeley, Addy Docog, Gabrielle R 14

32.58 37.46 26.7930.70

BRIGR-ZZ9 2:10.50

Salazar, Gabriela Culpepper, Kate

Chancoco, Deanna Bradley, Allyson

33.74 36.93 26.9832.85

ABEWB10 2:11.31

Ross, Erin 16 Zhou, Emily 16

Rocha, Veronica 17 Velazquez, Kelly 15

33.90 36.65 30.7230.04

ATOMB-HS11 2:12.91

Abbott, Katie 15 Fleischhauer, Bryn A 18

Buttiker, Brenna M 15 Hartman, Jole E 15

33.39 36.96 29.3033.26

AHCHS12 2:13.42

Jones, Audrey Bullock, Merrit

Krummel, Hadley Vierra, Maggie

37.19 33.16 30.3232.75

ASFC13 2:13.64

Borello, Gabriella Natoli, Mia

Dinh, Emma Lackner, Anna

38.59 37.19 29.0628.80

ALROU14 2:13.98

Shorb, Taylor N Nguyen, Chloe

Stokes, Emily Stokes, Abigail M

33.02 40.31 28.6731.98

BTOMB-HS15 2:18.18

Frazier, Grace A 15 Ortiz, Rebeca 15

Muckler, Lexie S 15 Hiatt, Rachel L 14

35.77 38.39 31.0033.02

BSJ2316 2:19.78

Kinane, Madelyn J 14 Yeung, Faith 16

McCarthy, Anna B 16 Hergenrader, Catie L 14

35.04 39.96 30.0034.78

CTOMM-GU17 2:20.49

Schupp, Kinsley R 15 Collier, Morgan P 15

Cruz, Kaitlyn A 17 Johnson, Anna F 14

39.57 39.32 30.1331.47

BFBTR18 2:23.57

Ojo, Tobi Falcon, Gabby

Portie, Mackenzie Renfrew, Ashley

35.84 42.62 32.4032.71

BELCA19 2:24.30

Wilson, Emily 17 Evans, Grace 15

Pierce, Morgan 16 Respondek, Riley 16

36.02 43.73 33.7030.85

AHSB20 2:24.39

Neal, Savannah Steelman, Kallie

Bakker-Barrink, Luella McDonald, Maycie

51.85 26.65 29.6136.28

AHOCW21 2:25.34

Teymurlu, Leyla Dameron, Jenna

Avila-Godoy, Ayrianna Krause, Lauren

40.13 38.86 29.0537.30

ALCBAC-GU22 2:29.78

Akladios, Sarah 14 Curley, Keelin 15

Kubicki, Chloe 17 DeGidio, Haley 16

43.51 35.88 35.5634.83

CFBTR23 2:30.04

Renfrew, Isabel Sawale, Rishika

Karaali, Isabel Steele, Marlee

35.61 43.99 33.5836.86

AHHS24 2:31.66

Sievert, Hailie D 16 Jensen, Savannah G 15

Olivarez, Leslie 18 Landrum, Cassidy G 15

36.76 38.72 36.8639.32

DTOMM-GU25 2:36.79

Yanaray, Leyla A 17 Lopez, Piper C 14

Harvard, Olivia F 17 Fisher, Morgan I 14

42.15 40.89 34.2039.55

BSFC26 2:38.24

Spartz, Katie Padilla, Paulina

Okruhlik, Emma Vassilakis, Mia 18

39.55 53.14 32.7332.82

BHOCW27 2:42.84

Loesch, Destiny Elizondo, Shelby

Lopez, Leslie Castillo, Melissa

38.49 44.54 25.7954.02

AKLFO28 2:47.90

Nixon, Jalissa M 15 DuBose, Elizabeth M 14

Arellano, Michelle A 15 Zaldana Ixpata, Stephany P 15

48.40 39.39 42.8237.29

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACSAM1 1:46.75

Rude, James E 17 Novosad, Chris C 16

Zhang, Andrew 17 Ahrendt, Stone E 15

28.01 31.72 23.7323.29

ARIGR-ZZ2 1:51.58

Schofield, Kyle Crawford, Clay

DeRouen, Alexander Matt, Nicholas

28.75 30.20 24.1528.48

ATOMB-HS3 1:52.22

Hoover, Dixon M 15 Johnson, Logan G 16

Connard, Carson B 16 Cox, Tanner L 16

29.69 31.90 24.5126.12

ABEWB4 1:55.07

Reed, Taylor 15 Fratus, Jadon 17

Camargo, Edmundo 18 Syas, Hunter 17

31.07 30.54 25.3528.11

ATOMM-GU5 1:55.17

Sztary, Derek M 16 Martinez, Patrick D 18

Hartman, Cody A 17 Torres, Michael A 16

29.44 32.49 23.3329.91

ALROU6 1:57.10

Saripalli, Dinesh Henry, Garrett

McCusker, Mater Cutler, Russell

30.93 29.87 25.4830.82

BTOMM-GU7 1:58.02

Moore, Matthew E 17 Aubele, Burke S 15

Sancho-Spore, Alex D 14 Colunga, Jacob A 16

31.15 34.49 26.0226.36

AFBTR8 1:58.20

Arnold, Kyle De Carvalho, Cesar

Chavez, Mason Equitz, Lucas

33.00 30.82 24.6029.78

BTOMB-HS9 1:59.19

Muckler, Zachary T 16 Muckler, Michael T 15

Riley, David P 17 Hansen, Hayden P 15

31.02 34.97 24.6628.54

AHOCW10 2:01.75

Borak, Bryce Hays, Zach

Mills, Ethan Blackett, Tyler

28.42 34.95 25.3133.07

ASJ2311 2:02.79

Podolak, Korbin 17 Polzer, Paul M 17

McClendon, Connor C 16 Echevarria, Chris 16

28.42 33.97 31.9028.50

BCSAM12 2:03.84

McGuire, Connor W 14 Shannon, Jackson K 14

Perry, Andrew T 18 Carmody, Barrett E 17

34.06 35.94 24.7029.14

AKINK13 2:06.93

King, Daniel 18 Chen, Brian 13

Lau, Prescott 13 Cassavecchi, Tomasso 17

32.37 35.29 27.3431.93

BBEWB14 2:07.28

Smith, Clinton 17 Nelson, Joshua 14

Sokic, Jakob 15 Li, TJ 14

32.79 37.67 26.6230.20
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BFBTR15 2:09.00

Tenio, Darian Juarez, Christian

Elmasri, Maher Demoran, Zachary

35.18 35.53 28.2830.01

AKLFO16 2:13.04

Aviles, Alexander A 17 Early, Trevian L 17

Arellano, Jeremiah D 17 Garcia, Dylan-Kayne 17

37.50 33.78 27.1834.58

BLROU17 2:13.53

Scalan, Forrester Curry, Zach

Steffel, Matthew McCloskey, Andrew M

34.05 36.92 32.3530.21

CBEWB18 2:24.10

Rocha, Emmanuel 15 Nonette, Korien 16

Riley, Donte 14 Pilli, Nahum 16

38.48 43.37 31.7930.46

AHHS19 2:26.86

Williams, Bradley 16 Brewer, Cameron G 15

Hambright, Gabe T 16 Newman, Taylor A 16

42.59 37.45 31.4335.39

AHSB--- X2:05.48

Tramell, Jefferson Pan, Yuhuan

Locascio, Spencer Bishop, Jackson

39.16 35.66 25.9524.71

BHOCW--- DQ

Loera, Mark Nielson, Thomas

Alvardo, Joshua 18 Vasquez, Jonathan

35.69 37.04 33.0729.42

ASFC--- DQ

Snaider, Jonnathan Guion, Matthew

Spartz, Kevin Jones, Bryce

34.51 37.04 29.1426.73

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FBTRWalters, Meagan1 2:10.86

31.50 1:06.32 33.04

RIGR-ZZSalazar, Gabriela2 2:17.49

31.20 1:10.53 35.76

TOMM-GU 16Sancho-Spore, Christina R3 2:18.64

31.90 1:10.97 35.96

FBTRLevine, Cassidee4 2:21.31

33.22 1:13.16 34.93

TOMB-HS 14Hiatt, Rachel L5 2:23.46

33.02 36.35 36.2937.80

LROUNguyen, Chloe6 2:24.14

33.33 36.33 35.8338.65

SFCNatoli, Mia7 2:25.32

33.34 36.60 37.6537.73

CSAM 15Bell, Briley l8 2:27.30

5.52 1:02.62 39.7739.39

SJ23 17Marsh, Adley G9 2:27.62

33.58 37.68 38.2838.08

RIGR-ZZMurphy, Kelly10 2:28.79

33.36 37.14 39.2439.05

KINK 17Saunders, Lee11 2:29.72

4.03 31.17 1:15.7838.74

BEWB 16Ross, Erin12 2:30.97

34.15 38.17 38.3040.35

TOMM-GU 15Collier, Morgan P13 2:31.34

34.00 37.39 39.5140.44

FBTRPortie, Mackenzie14 2:31.75

SJ23 14Kinane, Madelyn J15 2:31.97

4.59 1:09.64 37.7340.01

TOMM-GU 15Bunker, Katie D16 2:38.13

34.55 39.55 41.4842.55

CSAM 18Mohanty, Avha R17 2:39.14

33.59 41.07 42.3742.11

HLS 14Dean, Rylee18 2:42.41

33.74 1:24.44 44.23

FBTRRenfrew, Ashley19 2:42.53

6.28 27.51 1:29.3539.39

RIGR-ZZEarp, Kabria20 2:43.17

36.32 41.29 42.0243.54

KINK 18Vandiver, Sarah21 2:48.49

38.55 43.16 42.1744.61

ELCA 14You, Alexandria22 2:48.86

6.21 31.16 1:27.9943.50

SJ23 14Yeung, Heather23 2:49.00

5.60 31.15 1:29.2942.96

ELCA 16Respondek, Riley24 2:51.92

4.94 32.13 1:30.4344.42

KINK 17Moldawer, Eliza25 2:52.33

6.21 30.07 1:32.8243.23

HOCWVarga, Izabelle26 2:56.00

39.73 45.00 44.5146.76

LCBAC-GU 16DeGidio, Haley27 2:58.97

42.82 45.15 44.2346.77

HOCWVilla, Gabriela28 3:03.67

4.85 35.91 1:37.8745.04

ELCA 16Molina, Madisyn29 3:28.06

42.03 52.71 55.6057.72

SPDE-GUMunoz, Karla30 3:30.65

40.70 47.81 2:02.14

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSAM 17Rude, James E1 1:54.94

25.94 28.43 30.9129.66

CSAM 16Novosad, Chris C2 1:59.75

27.89 30.43 30.6130.82

TOMM-GU 14Sancho-Spore, Alex D3 2:01.03

28.06 30.45 30.8331.69

SJ23 17Podolak, Korbin4 2:02.90

28.73 32.49 30.3131.37

SJ23 17Polzer, Paul M5 2:08.04

27.90 32.18 34.0133.95

BEUN 18Morgan, Darian6 2:08.13

27.70 31.88 34.3034.25

HOCWHays, Zach7 2:09.70

29.33 33.14 33.0234.21

RIGR-ZZMoore, Jed8 2:11.22

28.82 33.06 34.8534.49

CSAM 18Perry, Andrew T9 2:14.24

31.10 36.36 31.8234.96

CSAM 15Wilson, Daniel J10 2:14.75

30.61 34.71 33.4435.99

BEWB 17Syas, Hunter11 2:14.85

30.08 34.56 34.6435.57

FBTRArnold, Kyle12 2:15.60

27.35 32.22 39.4836.55

TOMB-HS 17Riley, David P13 2:16.33

29.45 1:11.06 35.82

SJ23 15Prejean, Carson J14 2:20.24

30.40 34.57 38.0037.27

TOMM-GU 16Hoepfl, John T15 2:20.33

31.29 35.57 35.2638.21

LROUHenry, Garrett16 2:20.97

29.15 34.22 39.4038.20

TOMM-GU 17Moore, Matthew E17 2:23.83

31.59 36.66 37.4838.10

HOCWJacobson, Noah18 2:24.49

32.46 37.81 35.4738.75

HOCWBlackett, Tyler19 2:25.09

29.04 34.94 40.3440.77

KINK 13Altsuler, Scott20 2:26.36

32.57 37.25 37.6738.87

TOMM-GU 15Daum, Zach A21 2:29.82

31.39 37.13 41.3439.96

KLFO 17Early, Trevian L22 2:29.97

33.27 37.34 39.7039.66

LAGR 16Hall, Trey D23 2:30.78

33.29 37.51 38.7441.24

FBTRElmasri, Maher24 2:32.48

33.34 37.55 41.1340.46

RIGR-ZZThompson, Peter25 2:32.61

31.92 38.99 40.0141.69

BEWB 15Sokic, Jakob26 2:33.72

33.46 39.53 39.9940.74

HOCWGronsky, Hunter27 2:35.75

33.99 40.62 39.2441.90

TOMM-GU 15Searcy, Ethan R28 2:42.00

34.55 41.37 42.9743.11

HOCWAnderson, Kordell29 2:42.56

35.00 40.96 43.3743.23

HLS 17LeBlanc, Paul30 2:47.31

35.91 41.20 45.5944.61

HOCWDoan, Andrew31 2:47.52

35.54 40.81 44.4046.77

BEWB 16Pilli, Nahum32 2:47.60

37.07 42.84 42.1245.57

FBTRBarria Contreras, Felipe33 2:50.75

38.00 42.50 44.2845.97

LROUBrown, Asher A34 2:52.64

39.13 46.00 41.7145.80

BEWB 16Nonette, Korien35 3:01.37

38.55 45.87 46.5750.38

SFCEsparza, Luis36 3:03.19

40.23 43.74 51.3347.89
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#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIGR-ZZLiang, Marisa1 2:27.74

29.73 36.20 37.4344.38

CSAM 14Quast, Liz D2 2:32.44

34.06 39.68 35.3743.33

TOMM-GU 16Gidaszweski, Leonie3 2:32.69

31.01 39.30 38.2644.12

LROUShorb, Taylor N4 2:33.01

31.81 36.92 35.9648.32

KINK 18Moorefield, May5 2:33.16

32.87 39.99 35.0645.24

MONTMiller, Kenzie6 2:33.54

33.00 40.56 34.5945.39

BEWB 16Zhou, Emily7 2:34.06

31.04 36.90 38.1447.98

KINK 14Liu, Sofia8 2:38.11

31.74 38.60 36.8250.95

SJ23 15Gomez, Lilliana9 2:38.32

33.65 38.29 38.9147.47

CSAM 14Demlow, Lydia N10 2:39.82

35.84 42.86 34.5546.57

FBTRNguyen, Megan-Huong11 2:39.86

35.34 39.04 35.8149.67

LROUStokes, Emily12 2:40.00

33.59 43.44 35.2847.69

RIGR-ZZCulpepper, Kate13 2:41.15

36.49 39.51 38.0947.06

ELCA 17McComb, Cailyn14 2:44.44

37.23 43.44 37.6746.10

SJ23Seeley, Addy15 2:45.15

34.28 41.57 38.1351.17

WHARHamlin, Mia16 2:45.21

34.94 41.44 40.3848.45

RIGR-ZZMyers, Kellee17 2:45.65

35.39 41.07 39.5549.64

LCBAC-GU 17Kubicki, Chloe18 2:46.70

36.69 43.63 38.4847.90

HCHSBullock, Merrit19 2:46.87

33.84 41.38 38.5153.14

KLFO 14DuBose, Elizabeth M20 2:48.15

34.38 40.29 40.4153.07

SFCDinh, Emma21 2:48.17

33.25 41.08 41.3952.45

BEWB 17Rocha, Veronica22 2:50.49

33.83 44.71 37.5054.45

FBTRTrevino, Brianna23 2:53.85

35.95 45.86 40.0052.04

HOCWDameron, Jenna24 3:02.99

42.28 44.34 42.9053.47

SJ23 14Yeung, Ivy25 3:05.27

35.16 1:36.71 10.8042.60

HHS 18Olivarez, Leslie26 3:07.48

39.67 46.61 46.6954.51

SJ23 14Hergenrader, Catie L27 3:09.32

35.92 49.76 45.8857.76

FBTRSawale, Rishika28 3:10.82

43.26 47.56 44.0755.93

HOCWLoesch, Destiny29 3:11.45

44.02 49.42 42.1455.87

FBTRVazquez, Isabelle30 3:12.20

43.29 44.86 41.611:02.44

BEWB 16Sandoval, Frida31 3:26.72

45.99 50.91 46.781:03.04

SFCLackner, Anna--- DQ

34.00 41.23 37.5347.87

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSAM 17Zhang, Andrew1 2:02.60

24.90 29.85 28.8938.96

LROUMcCusker, Mater2 2:19.13

31.16 35.39 28.9143.67

CYCDen Dulk, Carson3 2:23.80

29.05 35.75 37.3941.61

SFCSpartz, Kevin4 2:26.92

29.11 35.80 37.5344.48

BEWB 15Reed, Taylor5 2:28.06

30.37 37.33 34.6545.71

BEWB 14Li, TJ6 2:34.69

31.68 39.89 37.0846.04

RIGR-ZZDeRouen, Alexander7 2:34.73

31.81 38.41 36.9647.55

HLS 15Maricle, Charles Y8 2:34.99

32.91 36.90 35.4349.75

SJ23 16McClendon, Connor C9 2:37.20

32.72 37.95 38.6147.92

FBTRChavez, Mason10 2:37.89

31.92 40.98 37.6747.32

TOMM-GU 18Martinez, Patrick D11 2:38.18

33.28 40.92 38.4845.50

RIGR-ZZTafoya, Phoenix12 2:44.13

34.09 39.67 35.2955.08

FBTRFernandez, Rolando13 2:44.72

32.34 46.22 39.4046.76

BEWB 17Smith, Clinton14 2:45.99

31.87 41.39 41.5951.14

HLS 14LeBlanc, Luke15 2:47.57

33.41 42.68 40.8550.63

TOMM-GU 15Koch, Jason S16 2:48.32

33.18 42.86 40.6051.68

HOCWNielson, Thomas17 2:51.88

1:20.88 52.45 38.55

BEWB 15Rocha, Emmanuel18 3:02.73

39.23 46.28 38.5658.66

BEWB 14Riley, Donte19 3:05.53

33.31 47.38 41.121:03.72

SJ23 14Yeung, Gabriel--- DQ

40.59 44.04 1:37.45

LROUScalan, Forrester--- DQ

33.69 41.10 37.4159.43

BEWB 18Camargo, Edmundo--- DQ

29.43 37.75 34.7342.52

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MONTWilson, Kendall1 26.48

ELCA 17Jansky, Camryn2 26.86

TOMM-GU 15Mims, CiCi M3 27.10

ELCA 17Slattery, Sydney4 27.14

HCHSKrummel, Hadley5 27.20

FBTRHall, Summer6 27.24

ELCA 14Beal, Kendall7 27.32

SJ23 14Docog, Gabrielle R8 27.65

TOMM-GU 14Pate, Callie B9 27.76

LCBAC-GU 15Curley, Keelin10 27.78

RIGR-ZZChen, Megan11 28.00

TOMM-GU 17Sawyer, Hannah M12 28.06

KINK 17Saunders, Lee13 28.47

ELCA 17Wilson, Emily14 28.59

TOMM-GU 15Bunker, Katie D15 28.61

CYCVinson, Alex16 28.77

HCHSJones, Audrey17 28.78

CSAM 16Donaldson, Olivia J*18 29.11

TOMM-GU 17Villanueva, Zoey M*18 29.11

MONTGoulait, Syd E20 29.16

LROUHolt, Alyssa E21 29.40

HOCWKrause, Lauren22 29.44

TOMB-HS 18Fleischhauer, Bryn A23 29.57

KINK 14Keller, Dylan24 29.66

TOMB-HS 15Hartman, Jole E25 29.72

TOMB-HS 15Ortiz, Rebeca26 29.88

HSBSteelman, Kallie27 29.96

HSBMcDonald, Maycie28 30.15

LAGR 15King, Morgan A29 30.30

KINK  7Ruthven, Lindi30 30.32

HHS 15Jensen, Savannah G31 30.35

RIGR-ZZBalensiefen, Ashley32 30.43

TOMM-GU 17Harvard, Olivia F33 30.57

HSBNeal, Savannah34 30.58

HF-USFylliaw, Karrenton35 30.66

TOMB-HS 15Frazier, Grace A36 30.81

MONTBinns, Abigail37 30.87

HHSHenke, Katherine38 30.92

KINK 17Bass, Margaret39 31.46

HCHSVierra, Maggie40 31.52

SJ23 14Del Rio, Natalia I41 31.75

FBTRRenfrew, Isabel42 32.13

SFCPadilla, Paulina43 32.19

SFCOkruhlik, Emma44 32.24

KINK 17Fayard, Arden45 32.43

FBTRSteele, Marlee46 32.60

HOCWTeymurlu, Leyla47 32.66

SFC 18Vassilakis, Mia48 32.77

FBTRFalcon, Gabby49 32.97

HOCWAvila-Godoy, Ayrianna50 33.04

HOCWCastillo, Melissa51 33.83

SJ23 15Cardenas, Isabela52 33.87

FBTRKommoju, Meghna53 33.90

SILS-ZZ 14Scott, Emma54 34.10

KLFO 15Arellano, Michelle A55 34.22
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SJ23 15Fraga, Mia M56 34.43

SFCBorello, Gabriella57 34.59

HSBEschweiler, Ellie58 34.88

HOCWAvila Godoy, Alyssa59 34.94

HSBWeidner, Kylie60 35.16

TOMM-GU 17Yanaray, Leyla A61 35.25

FBTRKaraali, Isabel62 35.52

TOMM-GU 15Schupp, Kinsley R63 35.65

FBTREtta, Maya64 35.98

HSBSmith, Mallory65 36.13

SFCVallejo, Izabella66 36.25

WHARWind, Madeline67 36.83

HOCWSaunders, Madison*68 37.37

SFCHoskins, Mallory*68 37.37

HOCWLopez, Leslie70 37.79

KLFO 15Nixon, Jalissa M71 38.18

HHS 15Landrum, Cassidy G72 38.26

HLS 15Lehman, Madison73 38.35

SPDE-GUMunoz, Karla74 38.95

KLFO 15Zaldana Ixpata, Stephany P75 40.80

HHS 14Scheel, Siena C76 40.93

SFCFlynn, Veronica77 41.07

SPDE-GUVelasquez, Brenda78 41.80

LAGR 15Mikulenka, Brynn K79 42.75

HHS 15Orozco, Autumn S80 43.89

SFCSchramm, Elizabeth81 46.71

SILS-ZZ 15Wooten, Timanda82 55.74

SILS-ZZPitcher, Taylor83 1:04.11

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSBLocascio, Spencer1 22.40

RIGR-ZZCrawford, Clay2 23.04

MONTParks, Peyton3 23.81

RIGR-ZZSchofield, Kyle4 24.10

CSAM 15Ahrendt, Stone E5 24.15

HOCWBorak, Bryce6 24.25

TOMM-GU 16Sztary, Derek M7 24.49

MONTNelson, Siaki8 24.70

FBTREquitz, Lucas9 24.72

MONTKiszkiel, Alex10 24.78

FBTRLopez, Diego11 25.15

TOMM-GU 16Torres, Michael A12 25.26

CYCDen Dulk, Carson13 25.32

CSAM 17Carmody, Barrett E14 25.43

TOMB-HS 15Hansen, Hayden P15 25.77

TOMM-GU 16Colunga, Jacob A*16 25.84

HCHSAbbott, AJ*16 25.84

KINK 18King, Daniel18 25.98

HSBTramell, Jefferson*19 26.37

HCHSFerruzzo, Hunter*19 26.37

CSAM 18Perry, Andrew T21 26.38

RIGR-ZZValdecanas, Justin22 26.43

LAGR 16King, Jonathan A23 26.45

TOMB-HS 15Muckler, Michael T24 26.58

LROUCutler, Russell25 26.59

HLS 14LeBlanc, Luke26 26.74

LROUSaripalli, Dinesh27 26.81

TOMM-GU 17Hartman, Cody A*28 27.01

KLFO 17Garcia, Dylan-Kayne*28 27.01

ELCA 18Janke, Tony*30 27.04

LROUCurry, Zach*30 27.04

HOCWBrown, John*32 27.23

KINK 13Lau, Prescott*32 27.23

SILS-ZZ 16Fontaine, William34 27.29

CSAM 15Holder, Chris J35 27.36

HHS 16Hambright, Gabe T*36 27.44

KINK 17Cassavecchi, Tomasso*36 27.44

MONTGoulait, Winston38 27.52

SFCSnaider, Jonnathan39 27.75

ELCA 17Ondrias, Kane40 27.87

KINK 13Chen, Brian41 27.89

CSAM 14Shannon, Jackson K42 27.95

KLFO 15Bradford, Avery A43 27.96

MONTSpeight, Diego44 27.97

KLFO 16Valdez, Fernando O45 28.04

KINK 14Brown, Cade*46 28.11

LAGR 14Cunningham, Trey A*46 28.11

FBTRTenio, Darian48 28.15

KLFO 17Arellano, Jeremiah D49 28.21

FBTRDemoran, Zachary50 28.48

LAGR 16Spann, Colby J51 28.69

SJ23 16McClendon, Connor C52 28.81

TOMM-GU 15Winsett, Christopher D*53 28.90

BEWB 15Smith, Malik*53 28.90

HOCW 18Alvardo, Joshua55 29.10

HOCWLoera, Mark56 29.16

WHARGaona, Gage57 29.31

SFCJones, Bryce58 29.33

KINK 14Oldham, Kenan59 29.36

HSBPan, Yuhuan60 29.38

ELCA 16Fuechec, Mason61 29.39

SLHJSomers, Keegen62 29.66

HHS 15Brewer, Cameron G63 29.79

HHS 16Williams, Bradley64 29.80

SFCMcKeig, Benjamin65 30.35

FBTRSmith, Joshua66 30.89

SJ23Connor, James67 30.98

SFE 14Moreton, Luke68 30.99

SJ23 14Barajas, Luis F69 31.08

SPDE-GULopez, Mario70 32.21

HHS 16Newman, Taylor A71 32.43

SPDE-GUFranks, Jakel72 33.14

LAGR 16Krupala, David L73 33.20

HOCWVasquez, Jonathan74 33.24

SILS-ZZPalmer, Chase75 33.90

LROUMcCloskey, Andrew M76 34.34

SPDE-GUAguilar, Anibal77 35.55

LROUVega, Dominic78 36.35

HOCWMuthukumar, Shakthivel79 36.48

HHS 14Gonzalez, William J80 36.54

LCBAC-GU 15Lampard, Joshua81 36.69

LAGR 15Hightower, Walker A82 38.17

LCBAC-GU 16Yetter, Justin83 46.25

HOCWMills, Ethan--- DQ

 
#9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

TOMM-GU 14Sautural, Bree D1 290.60

KINK 17Riley, Kate2 266.60

KINK 17Estes, Eliana3 208.10

TOMM-GU 15Wade, Lauren D4 185.90

TOMM-GU 18Cosey, Resinnae D5 170.40

HOCWHumphries, Holly--- DQ

 
#10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

TOMM-GU 15Morris, Ford B1 388.60

TOMM-GU 18Hindmarsh, Chase M2 387.20

TOMM-GU 15Martin, Tyler K3 197.35

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSAM 16Owens, Kaitlyn M1 1:01.74

28.28 33.46

KINK 14Li, Karen2 1:02.84

29.64 33.20

RIGR-ZZBuchwalter, Lauren3 1:06.81

31.10 35.71

ELCA 16Pierce, Morgan4 1:07.86

30.40 37.46

TOMM-GU 14Pate, Callie B5 1:08.18

32.61 35.57

SJ23 14Docog, Gabrielle R6 1:10.61

32.39 38.22

SJ23 15Brosch, Kaylee G7 1:11.47

33.97 37.50

LROUStokes, Emily8 1:12.14

33.18 38.96

LROUStokes, Abigail M*9 1:13.28

32.29 40.99

FBTRMarvin, Emma*9 1:13.28

34.19 39.09

SFCLackner, Anna11 1:14.15

34.33 39.82

WHARHamlin, Mia12 1:15.31

35.74 39.57

RIGR-ZZChancoco, Deanna13 1:20.24

36.27 43.97

FBTROjo, Tobi14 1:20.56

36.13 44.43

BEWB 15Velazquez, Kelly15 1:20.81

36.55 44.26

SJ23 14Yeung, Ivy16 1:21.54

36.91 44.63

SJ23 16McCarthy, Anna B17 1:21.94

36.48 45.46

FBTRTrevino, Brianna18 1:22.18

37.77 44.41

KINK 17Maclay, Megan19 1:22.72

37.07 45.65
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Results
(#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

HHS 18Olivarez, Leslie20 1:30.25

39.64 50.61

TOMM-GU 14Johnson, Anna F21 1:30.95

SFCOkruhlik, Emma22 1:31.48

42.28 49.20

HLS 14Dean, Rylee23 1:36.76

42.01 54.75

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSAM 17Rude, James E1 58.05

26.90 31.15

TOMB-HS 16Connard, Carson B2 59.53

27.49 32.04

RIGR-ZZCrawford, Clay3 1:01.15

27.58 33.57

CSAM 16Novosad, Chris C4 1:03.17

28.85 34.32

RIGR-ZZMatt, Nicholas5 1:04.31

30.05 34.26

TOMB-HS 17Riley, David P6 1:05.41

29.75 35.66

LROUSteffel, Matthew7 1:06.28

30.49 35.79

TOMM-GU 16Colunga, Jacob A8 1:08.43

30.57 37.86

TOMB-HS 15Hansen, Hayden P9 1:08.48

30.54 37.94

BEWB 17Syas, Hunter10 1:09.77

31.81 37.96

FBTRFernandez, Rolando11 1:11.76

33.27 38.49

TOMM-GU 17Hartman, Cody A12 1:12.06

31.60 40.46

KINK 13Lau, Prescott13 1:14.62

35.47 39.15

FBTRChavez, Mason14 1:14.76

33.55 41.21

BEWB 17Smith, Clinton15 1:19.36

34.41 44.95

KINK 13Altsuler, Scott16 1:19.74

34.25 45.49

TOMM-GU 15Mejia, Aaron L17 1:20.95

34.87 46.08

SJ23 14Podolak, Gray A18 1:27.94

37.57 50.37

BEWB 16Pilli, Nahum19 1:29.30

40.54 48.76

BEWB 14Nelson, Joshua20 1:32.03

40.48 51.55

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MONTWilson, Kendall1 57.23

28.09 29.14

FBTRWalters, Meagan2 59.12

28.27 30.85

CSAM 15Hyman, Brett A3 59.32

28.80 30.52

RIGR-ZZChen, Megan4 1:03.15

28.70 34.45

CYCVinson, Alex5 1:03.74

30.40 33.34

MONTGoulait, Syd E6 1:03.78

30.36 33.42

LROUNguyen, Chloe7 1:03.90

30.70 33.20

HCHSJones, Audrey8 1:03.92

31.35 32.57

LROUHolt, Alyssa E9 1:04.20

31.37 32.83

SJ23 15Moore, Brooklyn E10 1:05.03

31.08 33.95

TOMB-HS 15Muckler, Lexie S11 1:05.65

31.35 34.30

TOMM-GU 15Gleadell, Sophie M12 1:05.78

31.71 34.07

TOMM-GU 17Villanueva, Zoey M13 1:05.92

31.93 33.99

SJ23 16McCarthy, Anna B14 1:06.38

31.42 34.96

CSAM 15Bell, Briley l15 1:06.53

31.29 35.24

HSBMcDonald, Maycie16 1:06.63

31.52 35.11

LROUStokes, Abigail M17 1:06.85

31.99 34.86

TOMB-HS 15Hartman, Jole E18 1:07.56

31.43 36.13

ELCA 17Wilson, Emily19 1:07.82

31.47 36.35

HSBSteelman, Kallie20 1:08.63

31.75 36.88

HSBNeal, Savannah21 1:09.13

33.00 36.13

LCBAC-GU 17Kubicki, Chloe22 1:09.18

33.82 35.36

KINK 14Keller, Dylan23 1:09.30

33.00 36.30

TOMM-GU 17Harvard, Olivia F24 1:09.50

32.88 36.62

LAGR 15King, Morgan A25 1:10.29

34.55 35.74

SJ23 16Yeung, Faith26 1:10.73

32.69 38.04

ELCA 15Evans, Grace27 1:11.04

34.15 36.89

FBTRRenfrew, Ashley28 1:11.05

33.47 37.58

CSAM 17Moreno, Ale S29 1:11.49

33.91 37.58

KINK 17Bass, Margaret30 1:11.62

34.27 37.35

TOMB-HS 15Frazier, Grace A31 1:11.68

33.65 38.03

FBTRVazquez, Isabelle32 1:12.39

34.08 38.31

RIGR-ZZBalensiefen, Ashley33 1:12.59

33.01 39.58

ELCA 14You, Alexandria34 1:13.22

34.63 38.59

HOCWTeymurlu, Leyla35 1:13.31

36.43 36.88

SFE 14Irwin, Alex36 1:14.37

35.78 38.59

KINK 18Vandiver, Sarah37 1:14.78

35.91 38.87

HCHSVierra, Maggie38 1:14.89

36.42 38.47

KINK 17Maclay, Megan39 1:14.91

36.28 38.63

HOCWLoesch, Destiny40 1:15.84

37.36 38.48

SFC 18Vassilakis, Mia41 1:16.60

35.75 40.85

FBTRKaraali, Isabel42 1:16.64

36.45 40.19

FBTRKommoju, Meghna43 1:17.03

17.54 59.49

KINK 17Moldawer, Eliza44 1:17.44

36.69 40.75

FBTRSteele, Marlee45 1:17.57

36.16 41.41

KINK 17Fayard, Arden46 1:18.25

39.49 38.76

HOCWCastillo, Melissa47 1:18.72

TOMM-GU 14Fisher, Morgan I48 1:19.53

37.64 41.89

SILS-ZZ 14Scott, Emma49 1:19.58

36.52 43.06

HOCWVarga, Izabelle50 1:20.07

16.79 1:03.28

HOCWAvila Godoy, Alyssa51 1:20.35

38.23 42.12

SILS-ZZ 14Scott, Lauren52 1:20.39

36.64 43.75

HSBEschweiler, Ellie53 1:20.74

38.72 42.02

TOMM-GU 17Yanaray, Leyla A54 1:20.79

36.76 44.03

TOMM-GU 15Schupp, Kinsley R55 1:20.81

HSBSmith, Mallory56 1:23.67

39.71 43.96

SJ23 14Jeune, Irekar E57 1:24.72

20.86 1:03.86

SJ23 15Fraga, Mia M58 1:25.33

39.02 46.31

BEWB 16Sandoval, Frida59 1:25.62

41.25 44.37

SFCVallejo, Izabella60 1:26.83

40.60 46.23



Tomball High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2:31 PM  12/1/2018  Page 6

Tomball Big Cat Invite - 12/1/2018

Results
(#13  Girls 100 Yard Free)

SFE 15Martinez, Grace61 1:29.17

40.79 48.38

LCBAC-GU 14Akladios, Sarah62 1:29.26

HOCWSaunders, Madison63 1:30.27

40.27 50.00

SPDE-GUVelasquez, Brenda64 1:30.54

42.60 47.94

HHS 16Sievert, Hailie D65 1:30.86

43.58 47.28

FBTREtta, Maya66 1:32.12

42.71 49.41

HHS 14Scheel, Siena C67 1:33.72

45.17 48.55

HLS 15Lehman, Madison68 1:33.95

40.22 53.73

HHS 15Orozco, Autumn S69 1:44.94

44.51 1:00.43

ELCA 15Gomez, Belen70 1:45.82

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSBLocascio, Spencer1 51.17

24.90 26.27

MONTParks, Peyton2 52.71

25.46 27.25

CSAM 15Ahrendt, Stone E3 52.88

25.56 27.32

MONTNelson, Siaki4 53.17

25.95 27.22

HOCWBorak, Bryce5 53.47

25.25 28.22

FBTRDe Carvalho, Cesar6 54.80

26.35 28.45

SJ23 17Polzer, Paul M7 54.97

26.42 28.55

RIGR-ZZBurkett, Brendon8 55.22

26.96 28.26

SFCSpartz, Kevin9 55.39

26.06 29.33

LROUMcCusker, Mater10 55.90

26.94 28.96

LROUHenry, Garrett11 56.01

25.97 30.04

BEUN 18Morgan, Darian12 56.07

26.26 29.81

TOMB-HS 16Cox, Tanner L13 56.41

26.46 29.95

FBTREquitz, Lucas14 56.61

26.48 30.13

FBTRLopez, Diego15 56.88

28.01 28.87

TOMM-GU 16Torres, Michael A16 57.06

27.31 29.75

CSAM 17Carmody, Barrett E17 57.11

26.66 30.45

HOCWHays, Zach18 57.22

27.74 29.48

TOMB-HS 16Muckler, Zachary T19 57.57

27.09 30.48

KINK 18King, Daniel20 57.99

27.25 30.74

CSAM 14McGuire, Connor W21 58.13

28.02 30.11

HCHSAbbott, AJ22 58.63

28.10 30.53

LROUCurry, Zach23 59.38

28.54 30.84

CSAM 15Holder, Chris J24 59.41

29.31 30.10

MONTKiszkiel, Alex25 59.56

28.66 30.90

BEWB 15Reed, Taylor26 59.65

28.36 31.29

HOCWBlackett, Tyler27 59.80

28.84 30.96

TOMM-GU 16Hoepfl, John T28 1:00.07

28.27 31.80

KINK 17Cassavecchi, Tomasso29 1:00.44

28.20 32.24

RIGR-ZZTafoya, Phoenix30 1:00.49

28.87 31.62

HLS 15Maricle, Charles Y31 1:00.53

29.28 31.25

HCHSFerruzzo, Hunter32 1:00.54

29.32 31.22

TOMM-GU 15Aubele, Burke S33 1:00.59

28.77 31.82

MONTGoulait, Winston34 1:00.86

29.12 31.74

CSAM 15Wilson, Daniel J35 1:00.97

28.36 32.61

SILS-ZZ 16Krall, Roby36 1:01.46

28.71 32.75

MONTSpeight, Diego37 1:02.03

29.96 32.07

TOMB-HS 16Jilg, Zach A38 1:02.20

29.28 32.92

TOMB-HS 16Johnson, Logan G39 1:02.31

29.75 32.56

HSBTramell, Jefferson40 1:02.41

29.68 32.73

LAGR 16Hall, Trey D41 1:02.61

29.85 32.76

RIGR-ZZValdecanas, Justin42 1:02.91

30.35 32.56

TOMM-GU 15Daum, Zach A43 1:03.02

29.89 33.13

HSBPan, Yuhuan44 1:03.32

30.72 32.60

LAGR 14Cunningham, Trey A45 1:03.56

29.89 33.67

TOMM-GU 15Borchert, Elias O46 1:03.84

30.07 33.77

KLFO 17Arellano, Jeremiah D47 1:03.86

30.50 33.36

LROUScalan, Forrester48 1:04.07

31.46 32.61

TOMM-GU 15Koch, Jason S49 1:04.32

30.54 33.78

SJ23 15Prejean, Carson J50 1:04.59

30.58 34.01

KINK 14Oldham, Kenan51 1:04.82

31.25 33.57

RIGR-ZZJoplin, Josh*52 1:05.12

30.57 34.55

TOMM-GU 15Winsett, Christopher D*52 1:05.12

30.96 34.16

HOCWBrown, John54 1:05.17

31.33 33.84

HOCWMills, Ethan55 1:05.30

31.25 34.05

FBTRDemoran, Zachary56 1:05.31

30.88 34.43

HOCWGronsky, Hunter57 1:06.15

31.49 34.66

BEWB 15Sokic, Jakob58 1:06.78

31.56 35.22

SFCGuion, Matthew59 1:07.54

31.82 35.72

HOCW 18Alvardo, Joshua60 1:07.64

30.62 37.02

HHS 16Williams, Bradley61 1:08.62

31.95 36.67

WHARGaona, Gage62 1:08.71

32.96 35.75

HOCWAnderson, Kordell63 1:08.72

31.27 37.45

FBTRDiaz, Matthew64 1:09.58

32.01 37.57

BEWB 15Smith, Malik65 1:10.59

31.08 39.51

FBTRSmith, Joshua66 1:10.67

33.76 36.91

HHS 15Brewer, Cameron G67 1:11.28

33.86 37.42

SFCMcKeig, Benjamin68 1:13.51

34.66 38.85

HOCWDoan, Andrew69 1:13.54

33.22 40.32

FBTRBarria Contreras, Felipe70 1:13.70

35.07 38.63

SFE 14Kilsdonk, John71 1:15.70

35.90 39.80

SPDE-GUAguilar, Anibal72 1:16.32

34.30 42.02

HHS 16Newman, Taylor A73 1:16.61

36.47 40.14

SJ23 14Barajas, Luis F74 1:16.86

SFCEsparza, Luis75 1:17.57

35.70 41.87



Tomball High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2:31 PM  12/1/2018  Page 7

Tomball Big Cat Invite - 12/1/2018

Results
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SPDE-GULopez, Mario76 1:18.34

36.14 42.20

HOCWVasquez, Jonathan77 1:19.18

35.57 43.61

BEWB 14Sandoval, Leonardo78 1:20.66

38.48 42.18

LROUMcCloskey, Andrew M79 1:21.03

37.41 43.62

SPDE-GUFranks, Jakel80 1:23.12

38.36 44.76

LCBAC-GU 15Lampard, Joshua81 1:29.77

40.61 49.16

HOCWMuthukumar, Shakthivel82 1:33.23

43.16 50.07

LAGR 15Hightower, Walker A83 1:36.69

42.08 54.61

LROUVega, Dominic--- DQ

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KINK 14Li, Karen1 5:35.88

30.26 33.09 34.2833.64

34.55 34.41 34.49 34.33

33.86 32.97

RIGR-ZZSalazar, Gabriela2 6:03.59

32.46 35.74 36.5836.52

36.50 36.81 37.52 37.87

37.21 36.38

LROUShorb, Taylor N3 6:04.74

32.19 34.93 36.6836.19

37.46 37.95 38.08 38.73

37.11 35.42

FBTRLevine, Cassidee4 6:05.05

34.28 36.76 37.0837.05

37.11 37.21 37.69 37.51

36.60 33.76

CSAM 14Demlow, Lydia N5 6:08.98

32.81 36.77 37.4937.60

37.80 37.22 38.02 37.19

37.59 36.49

TOMM-GU 16Sancho-Spore, Christina R6 6:12.67

31.92 36.19 37.4737.20

38.14 37.62 38.50 38.72

38.40 38.51

CSAM 15Peacock, Evie G7 6:21.31

34.36 37.48 39.7738.83

38.15 39.05 39.87 39.15

37.86 36.79

LCBAC-GU 15Curley, Keelin8 6:25.39

34.26 38.40 38.2338.90

37.85 39.21 38.20 41.10

40.75 38.49

SJ23 15Gomez, Lilliana9 6:28.46

33.15 36.79 39.3037.52

40.16 40.79 40.61 40.84

41.24 38.06

BEWB 16Zhou, Emily10 6:30.49

32.25 37.89 40.8439.84

40.88 40.35 40.52 41.34

39.44 37.14

BEWB 17Rocha, Veronica11 6:40.31

32.15 38.18 40.9040.50

42.36 41.87 42.95 41.37

40.42 39.61

RIGR-ZZChancoco, Deanna12 6:49.54

35.71 39.75 41.3341.40

41.58 42.11 42.27 42.67

42.61 40.11

KLFO 15Arellano, Michelle A13 7:27.80

37.47 42.48 46.0245.71

46.26 46.88 46.75 47.55

45.95 42.73

TOMM-GU 14Johnson, Anna F14 7:34.07

37.76 43.28 47.1846.07

46.81 46.59 47.64 47.83

47.72 43.19

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TOMM-GU 14Sancho-Spore, Alex D1 5:22.27

29.18 32.31 33.4733.27

33.30 33.01 32.81 32.02

32.33 30.57

RIGR-ZZDeRouen, Alexander2 6:03.01

30.99 35.42 37.4537.26

38.46 38.53 38.36 35.96

35.74 34.84

SJ23 16DesJardins, Jack R3 6:08.17

32.06 36.32 38.1536.85

38.13 38.11 38.62 38.52

37.37 34.04

RIGR-ZZTuttle, Jonas4 6:28.49

32.08 37.57 40.2739.53

40.71 40.91 41.88 40.92

39.09 35.53

HHS 16Hambright, Gabe T5 6:36.41

32.38 36.75 40.2839.56

41.11 41.83 41.76 42.07

41.82 38.85

KLFO 17Garcia, Dylan-Kayne6 6:36.42

36.93 39.66 41.0939.29

40.47 40.79 41.13 38.79

40.22 38.05

HOCWNielson, Thomas7 6:46.19

32.09 36.87 41.2439.59

42.53 41.54 43.56 44.19

43.45 41.13

BEWB 15Rocha, Emmanuel8 7:13.41

37.73 42.45 44.1943.77

44.95 45.16 45.51 44.51

43.39 41.75

BEWB 14Riley, Donte9 7:46.06

34.31 41.54 47.33

51.31 50.61 1:41.72

1:32.32

HLS 17LeBlanc, Paul10 8:53.95

41.15 45.01 2:50.581:43.35

58.59 1:55.27

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARIGR-ZZ1 1:49.87

Chen, Megan Bradley, Allyson

Myers, Kellee Liang, Marisa

29.41 27.67 25.4427.35

AELCA2 1:50.76

Beal, Kendall 14 Jansky, Camryn 17

Slattery, Sydney 17 McComb, Cailyn 17

27.56 26.63 28.8727.70

AFBTR3 1:51.21

Hall, Summer Levine, Cassidee

Marvin, Emma Walters, Meagan

27.21 28.72 26.8328.45

ATOMM-GU4 1:51.79

Pate, Callie B 14 Sancho-Spore, Christina R 16

Sawyer, Hannah M 17 Mims, CiCi M 15

28.46 29.15 26.4027.78

AKINK5 1:53.69

Liu, Sofia 14 Saunders, Lee 17

Moorefield, May 18 Li, Karen 14

28.83 10.58 56.4917.79

ALROU6 1:55.39

Shorb, Taylor N Nguyen, Chloe

Stokes, Abigail M Stokes, Emily

28.74 29.34 28.7828.53

BTOMM-GU7 1:55.60

Harvard, Olivia F 17 Gidaszweski, Leonie 16

Bunker, Katie D 15 Villanueva, Zoey M 17

30.82 27.83 28.8328.12

AMONT8 1:56.11

Binns, Abigail Goulait, Syd E

Miller, Kenzie Wilson, Kendall

31.47 28.37 26.7729.50

AHCHS9 1:56.17

Bullock, Merrit Jones, Audrey

Vierra, Maggie Krummel, Hadley

29.44 28.98 41.6916.06

ASJ2310 1:56.40

Docog, Gabrielle R 14 Brosch, Kaylee G 15

Gomez, Lilliana 15 Seeley, Addy

27.96 11.25 59.5117.68

ATOMB-HS11 1:58.23

Fleischhauer, Bryn A 18 Muckler, Lexie S 15

Ortiz, Rebeca 15 Hartman, Jole E 15

29.52 10.57 58.9319.21

BELCA12 2:02.27

Pierce, Morgan 16 Evans, Grace 15

Respondek, Riley 16 Wilson, Emily 17

28.79 32.30 28.4032.78
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(#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

ACSAM13 2:02.50

Bell, Briley l 15 Mohanty, Avha R 18

Moreno, Ale S 17 Donaldson, Olivia J 16

30.84 28.86 30.4632.34

BKINK14 2:03.20

Bass, Margaret 17 Maclay, Megan 17

Keller, Dylan 14 Ruthven, Lindi 7

31.26 10.86 1:00.3620.72

AHSB15 2:06.55

McDonald, Maycie Neal, Savannah

Steelman, Kallie Bakker-Barrink, Luella

30.96 30.39 54.5410.66

BFBTR16 2:07.37

Trevino, Brianna Falcon, Gabby

Renfrew, Ashley Portie, Mackenzie

32.29 33.03 29.7332.32

CTOMM-GU17 2:07.58

Schupp, Kinsley R 15 Gleadell, Sophie M 15

Johnson, Anna F 14 Cruz, Kaitlyn A 17

35.87 11.67 1:01.6518.39

ALCBAC-GU18 2:11.61

Curley, Keelin 15 Akladios, Sarah 14

Kubicki, Chloe 17 DeGidio, Haley 16

28.71 37.63 53.7711.50

BSJ2319 2:12.57

Del Rio, Natalia I 14 Marsh, Adley G 17

Yeung, Heather 14 Yeung, Ivy 14

33.36 32.14 32.2334.84

AHOCW20 2:13.38

Dameron, Jenna Teymurlu, Leyla

Loesch, Destiny Elizondo, Shelby

32.33 10.67 1:08.6421.74

ASFC21 2:14.41

Filley, Alaina Padilla, Paulina

Okruhlik, Emma Vassilakis, Mia 18

36.02 32.26 32.8433.29

CFBTR22 2:14.85

Karaali, Isabel Etta, Maya

Kommoju, Meghna Sawale, Rishika

32.90 37.74 31.2432.97

DTOMM-GU23 2:15.08

Yanaray, Leyla A 17 Fisher, Morgan I 14

Lopez, Piper C 14 Collier, Morgan P 15

34.09 33.99 30.9436.06

AHHS24 2:22.26

Sievert, Hailie D 16 Landrum, Cassidy G 15

Olivarez, Leslie 18 Jensen, Savannah G 15

43.01 35.06 30.4133.78

BHOCW25 2:25.38

Varga, Izabelle Avila-Godoy, Ayrianna

Villa, Gabriela Saunders, Madison

34.15 10.91 1:15.1825.14

BRIGR-ZZ--- DQ

Buchwalter, Lauren Balensiefen, Ashley

Earp, Kabria Murphy, Kelly

28.42 11.70 1:00.8118.37

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARIGR-ZZ1 1:37.58

Valdecanas, Justin Schofield, Kyle

Matt, Nicholas Crawford, Clay

26.55 23.51 22.9024.62

AMONT2 1:40.23

Kiszkiel, Alex Goulait, Winston

Nelson, Siaki Parks, Peyton

25.15 26.60 24.2824.20

ACSAM3 1:40.74

Zhang, Andrew 17 McGuire, Connor W 14

Perry, Andrew T 18 Carmody, Barrett E 17

22.90 26.63 25.0326.18

AFBTR4 1:41.38

De Carvalho, Cesar Arnold, Kyle

Lopez, Diego Equitz, Lucas

25.31 26.14 24.8225.11

ALROU5 1:42.11

Cutler, Russell McCusker, Mater

Saripalli, Dinesh Henry, Garrett

24.51 26.43 25.4725.70

BRIGR-ZZ6 1:43.45

Thompson, Peter Tafoya, Phoenix

Moore, Jed Burkett, Brendon

26.26 27.19 24.3125.69

AHOCW7 1:44.87

Borak, Bryce Blackett, Tyler

Hays, Zach Gronsky, Hunter

24.50 26.45 27.8526.07

ATOMB-HS8 1:45.84

Hoover, Dixon M 15 Jilg, Zach A 16

Johnson, Logan G 16 Cox, Tanner L 16

26.06 26.55 25.0428.19

BTOMM-GU9 1:46.82

Hoepfl, John T 16 Hartman, Cody A 17

Martinez, Patrick D 18 Sancho-Spore, Alex D 14

27.64 26.57 26.3226.29

ATOMM-GU10 1:48.23

Sztary, Derek M 16 Torres, Michael A 16

Colunga, Jacob A 16 Gilbert, Trevor J 18

25.71 24.63 26.6831.21

AKINK11 1:48.61

King, Daniel 18 Cassavecchi, Tomasso 17

Chen, Brian 13 Lau, Prescott 13

25.92 27.22 26.6628.81

ASJ2312 1:49.50

Podolak, Korbin 17 Podolak, Gray A 14

DesJardins, Jack R 16 Polzer, Paul M 17

24.96 34.04 24.0826.42

CTOMM-GU13 1:50.44

Aubele, Burke S 15 Karadayi, Ryan E 14

Winsett, Christopher D 15 Moore, Matthew E 17

27.31 28.04 27.0228.07

AELCA14 1:50.87

Janke, Tony 18 Ondrias, Kane 17

Fuechec, Mason 16 Vallejo, David 15

27.12 27.41 26.5929.75

BBEWB15 1:50.92

Li, TJ 14 Riley, Donte 14

Rocha, Emmanuel 15 Smith, Clinton 17

27.27 27.04 27.2229.39

ASFC16 1:52.18

Snaider, Jonnathan Guion, Matthew

Esparza, Luis Spartz, Kevin

29.45 28.90 24.3129.52

AKLFO17 1:54.07

Early, Trevian L 17 Arellano, Jeremiah D 17

Valdez, Fernando O 16 Aviles, Alexander A 17

28.73 29.15 27.5128.68

BLROU18 1:56.82

Curry, Zach McCloskey, Andrew M

Scalan, Forrester Steffel, Matthew

26.73 41.11 24.1924.79

DTOMM-GU19 1:56.90

Mejia, Aaron L 15 Borchert, Elias O 15

Koch, Jason S 15 Daum, Zach A 15

29.05 28.93 28.0530.87

BFBTR20 1:57.15

Chavez, Mason Diaz, Matthew

Juarez, Christian Demoran, Zachary

29.33 31.06 27.7229.04

AHHS21 1:57.70

Williams, Bradley 16 Newman, Taylor A 16

Brewer, Cameron G 15 Hambright, Gabe T 16

40.24 20.91 27.8228.73

BSJ2322 1:58.33

Prejean, Carson J 15 Barajas, Luis F 14

Connor, James O'Quinn, Marc 18

27.86 31.53 27.1831.76

BHOCW23 1:59.18

Alvardo, Joshua 18 Brown, John

Mills, Ethan Nielson, Thomas

30.16 29.30 28.9530.77

CBEWB24 2:07.95

Nelson, Joshua 14 Pilli, Nahum 16

Nonette, Korien 16 Sokic, Jakob 15

32.10 32.06 28.7335.06

AHSB--- X1:49.00

Locascio, Spencer Pan, Yuhuan

Bishop, Jackson Tramell, Jefferson

23.33 28.41 26.5830.68

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSAM 16Owens, Kaitlyn M1 1:00.73

29.25 31.48

RIGR-ZZLiang, Marisa2 1:08.13

32.56 35.57

SJ23Seeley, Addy3 1:10.63

34.35 36.28

TOMM-GU 17Sawyer, Hannah M4 1:11.26

34.02 37.24

FBTRHall, Summer5 1:11.39

34.03 37.36

KINK 14Liu, Sofia6 1:11.53

34.42 37.11
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Results
(#19  Girls 100 Yard Back)

CYCVinson, Alex7 1:11.90

35.00 36.90

RIGR-ZZMurphy, Kelly8 1:13.22

RIGR-ZZBuchwalter, Lauren9 1:13.38

34.83 38.55

FBTRNguyen, Megan-Huong10 1:13.55

36.93 36.62

KLFO 14DuBose, Elizabeth M11 1:13.68

35.00 38.68

BEWB 16Ross, Erin12 1:14.75

35.73 39.02

KINK  7Ruthven, Lindi13 1:15.63

36.84 38.79

CSAM 15Peacock, Evie G14 1:16.03

36.92 39.11

TOMB-HS 15Buttiker, Brenna M15 1:16.14

CSAM 18Mohanty, Avha R16 1:16.65

36.89 39.76

FBTROjo, Tobi17 1:17.57

36.76 40.81

TOMM-GU 15Gleadell, Sophie M18 1:18.43

37.91 40.52

SJ23 17Marsh, Adley G19 1:19.67

38.35 41.32

FBTRRenfrew, Isabel20 1:20.70

38.47 42.23

HOCWDameron, Jenna21 1:22.51

39.33 43.18

SFCBorello, Gabriella22 1:23.21

39.65 43.56

BEWB 15Velazquez, Kelly23 1:23.56

SJ23 14Yeung, Heather24 1:23.72

39.64 44.08

TOMM-GU 17Cruz, Kaitlyn A25 1:24.06

39.94 44.12

SLHJSatre, Julia26 1:26.37

SILS-ZZ 14Scott, Lauren27 1:30.44

43.86 46.58

SFCSpartz, Katie28 1:31.18

43.49 47.69

WHARWind, Madeline29 1:31.65

44.94 46.71

HHS 15Landrum, Cassidy G30 1:32.33

SFE 15Martinez, Grace31 1:36.28

45.18 51.10

ELCA 16Molina, Madisyn32 1:40.42

47.48 52.94

HOCWVilla, Gabriela33 1:40.56

50.31 50.25

TOMM-GU 14Fisher, Morgan I34 1:40.93

LCBAC-GU 16DeGidio, Haley35 1:41.24

48.76 52.48

HOCWLopez, Leslie36 1:43.29

47.96 55.33

KLFO 15Zaldana Ixpata, Stephany P37 1:43.43

49.26 54.17

KLFO 15Nixon, Jalissa M38 1:48.91

51.32 57.59

HOCWAvila-Godoy, Ayrianna39 1:49.20

LCBAC-GU 14Akladios, Sarah40 2:07.16

1:42.20 24.96

SFCMcKeig, Natalie41 2:18.25

54.17 1:24.08

SILS-ZZPitcher, Taylor--- DQ

1:15.13 1:22.87

SFCSchramm, Elizabeth--- DQ

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SJ23 17Podolak, Korbin1 1:00.86

30.03 30.83

SJ23 16DesJardins, Jack R2 1:05.96

32.37 33.59

TOMB-HS 15Hoover, Dixon M3 1:06.47

32.77 33.70

TOMM-GU 16Sztary, Derek M4 1:06.97

31.85 35.12

RIGR-ZZSchofield, Kyle5 1:07.06

32.04 35.02

LROUSaripalli, Dinesh6 1:07.57

32.82 34.75

TOMM-GU 17Moore, Matthew E7 1:08.62

32.91 35.71

TOMB-HS 16Muckler, Zachary T8 1:08.67

33.09 35.58

RIGR-ZZBurkett, Brendon9 1:08.91

34.23 34.68

FBTRArnold, Kyle10 1:10.63

34.20 36.43

CSAM 14McGuire, Connor W11 1:13.48

35.49 37.99

LROUSteffel, Matthew12 1:14.30

36.33 37.97

SILS-ZZ 16Fontaine, William13 1:14.82

34.46 40.36

TOMM-GU 15Borchert, Elias O14 1:15.63

36.62 39.01

FBTRElmasri, Maher15 1:15.64

36.10 39.54

TOMM-GU 14Karadayi, Ryan E16 1:16.36

BEWB 14Li, TJ17 1:16.55

37.31 39.24

FBTRTenio, Darian18 1:16.58

37.22 39.36

TOMM-GU 15Mejia, Aaron L19 1:16.71

37.30 39.41

RIGR-ZZThompson, Peter20 1:17.39

36.79 40.60

SFCSnaider, Jonnathan21 1:17.64

HOCWLoera, Mark22 1:17.98

LAGR 16Spann, Colby J23 1:20.76

SJ23 14Podolak, Gray A24 1:22.62

38.68 43.94

BEWB 14Nelson, Joshua25 1:23.55

40.69 42.86

SFE 14Kilsdonk, John26 1:26.82

FBTRDiaz, Matthew27 1:31.46

16.06 1:15.40

LROUBrown, Asher A28 1:31.79

16.79 1:15.00

BEWB 14Sandoval, Leonardo29 1:33.89

18.32 1:15.57

LAGR 16King, Jonathan A30 1:38.44

1:11.17 27.27

HLS 15Ferguson, Chase M--- DFS

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TOMM-GU 15Mims, CiCi M1 1:13.94

34.33 39.61

TOMM-GU 16Gidaszweski, Leonie2 1:14.58

34.76 39.82

CSAM 15Hyman, Brett A3 1:16.14

35.23 40.91

RIGR-ZZMyers, Kellee4 1:17.81

34.92 42.89

FBTRMarvin, Emma5 1:18.79

37.56 41.23

KINK 18Moorefield, May6 1:20.25

38.49 41.76

CSAM 14Quast, Liz D7 1:20.61

39.01 41.60

RIGR-ZZCulpepper, Kate8 1:20.93

39.66 41.27

MONTMiller, Kenzie9 1:21.36

37.92 43.44

SJ23 15Brosch, Kaylee G10 1:24.18

39.26 44.92

HHS 15Jensen, Savannah G11 1:25.19

40.02 45.17

SJ23 14Kinane, Madelyn J12 1:25.25

41.36 43.89

SFCNatoli, Mia13 1:25.87

39.53 46.34

CSAM 17Moreno, Ale S14 1:27.16

41.06 46.10

TOMM-GU 15Collier, Morgan P15 1:28.39

41.52 46.87

MONTBinns, Abigail16 1:29.88

42.24 47.64

SJ23 14Hergenrader, Catie L17 1:30.87

43.49 47.38

SFCDinh, Emma18 1:31.36

42.95 48.41

SJ23 15Moore, Brooklyn E19 1:31.62

41.73 49.89

HF-USFylliaw, Karrenton20 1:31.77

42.33 49.44

RIGR-ZZEarp, Kabria21 1:32.16

42.53 49.63
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(#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

SJ23 16Yeung, Faith22 1:32.77

42.78 49.99

SFE 14Irwin, Alex23 1:33.05

44.24 48.81

FBTRSawale, Rishika24 1:37.69

45.04 52.65

SLHJSatre, Julia25 1:37.70

45.66 52.04

TOMM-GU 14Lopez, Piper C26 1:37.78

45.34 52.44

SFCHoskins, Mallory27 1:40.68

47.62 53.06

LAGR 15Mikulenka, Brynn K28 1:50.69

49.88 1:00.81

HHS 16Sievert, Hailie D--- DQ

1:11.80 1:20.70

CSAM 16Donaldson, Olivia J--- DFS

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FBTRDe Carvalho, Cesar1 1:07.42

31.14 36.28

TOMB-HS 16Connard, Carson B2 1:07.48

31.75 35.73

CYCDen Dulk, Carson3 1:08.11

32.00 36.11

RIGR-ZZTuttle, Jonas4 1:11.00

32.37 38.63

BEWB 18Camargo, Edmundo5 1:12.71

33.94 38.77

TOMM-GU 18Gilbert, Trevor J6 1:13.01

33.70 39.31

LROUCutler, Russell7 1:13.38

33.92 39.46

KLFO 17Early, Trevian L8 1:14.03

35.16 38.87

TOMM-GU 18Martinez, Patrick D9 1:14.27

34.38 39.89

TOMB-HS 16Johnson, Logan G10 1:14.97

35.32 39.65

RIGR-ZZMoore, Jed11 1:14.98

34.32 40.66

SILS-ZZ 16Krall, Roby12 1:17.05

34.96 42.09

TOMM-GU 15Aubele, Burke S13 1:17.53

35.97 41.56

KLFO 15Bradford, Avery A14 1:18.68

36.17 42.51

CSAM 14Shannon, Jackson K15 1:18.74

36.92 41.82

TOMB-HS 16Jilg, Zach A16 1:18.94

36.31 42.63

FBTRJuarez, Christian17 1:20.08

37.04 43.04

KINK 13Chen, Brian18 1:20.91

38.29 42.62

TOMB-HS 15Muckler, Michael T19 1:21.47

37.60 43.87

SFCGuion, Matthew20 1:25.77

39.70 46.07

SJ23 18O'Quinn, Marc21 1:26.72

39.45 47.27

SLHJSomers, Keegen22 1:26.92

39.39 47.53

LAGR 16Krupala, David L23 1:27.05

38.72 48.33

SJ23 14Yeung, Gabriel24 1:28.79

40.89 47.90

KINK 14Brown, Cade25 1:29.98

40.88 49.10

RIGR-ZZJoplin, Josh26 1:31.86

KLFO 16Valdez, Fernando O27 1:32.75

42.70 50.05

HOCWJacobson, Noah28 1:33.54

43.88 49.66

SJ23Connor, James29 1:48.59

49.62 58.97

TOMM-GU 15Searcy, Ethan R30 1:51.22

49.43 1:01.79

SFE 14Moreton, Luke--- DQ

40.09 47.39

LCBAC-GU 16Yetter, Justin--- DQ

52.65 58.24

BEWB 16Nonette, Korien--- DQ

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACSAM1 4:05.01

Owens, Kaitlyn M 16 Hyman, Brett A 15

Demlow, Lydia N 14 Mohanty, Avha R 18

26.61 56.51 59.4328.41

30.00 1:04.10 30.51 1:04.97

AELCA2 4:07.99

Beal, Kendall 14 Slattery, Sydney 17

Jansky, Camryn 17 McComb, Cailyn 17

28.92 1:01.04 1:00.9428.28

28.92 1:01.28 30.89 1:04.73

ARIGR-ZZ3 4:21.71

Salazar, Gabriela Chancoco, Deanna

Culpepper, Kate Chen, Megan

29.45 1:02.77 1:07.9231.80

32.29 1:08.25 28.53 1:02.77

AFBTR4 4:23.45

Nguyen, Megan-Huong Trevino, Brianna

Portie, Mackenzie Levine, Cassidee

31.57 1:04.20 1:09.3733.09

30.49 1:06.62 29.53 1:03.26

ABEWB5 4:25.80

Rocha, Veronica 17 Ross, Erin 16

Velazquez, Kelly 15 Zhou, Emily 16

30.83 1:05.22 1:06.4030.95

33.84 1:11.47 29.18 1:02.71

ASFC6 4:27.69

Natoli, Mia Lackner, Anna

Borello, Gabriella Dinh, Emma

31.42 1:06.02 1:05.6131.18

34.14 1:14.87 20.66 1:01.19

ATOMB-HS7 4:29.02

Muckler, Lexie S 15 Ortiz, Rebeca 15

Fleischhauer, Bryn A 18 Hiatt, Rachel L 14

32.16 1:08.39 1:06.8530.95

31.65 1:07.80 31.61 1:05.98

BCSAM8 4:39.21

Bell, Briley l 15 Quast, Liz D 14

Donaldson, Olivia J 16 Peacock, Evie G 15

32.72 1:10.19 1:06.5632.14

33.87 1:10.89 34.16 1:11.57

ASJ239 4:42.57

Hergenrader, Catie L 14 Kinane, Madelyn J 14

McCarthy, Anna B 16 Marsh, Adley G 17

34.23 1:14.46 1:08.6831.98

32.35 1:09.83 33.29 1:09.60

BELCA10 4:43.18

Pierce, Morgan 16 Evans, Grace 15

You, Alexandria 14 Respondek, Riley 16

30.11 1:03.30 1:13.1534.14

34.45 1:12.65 34.53 1:14.08

AKINK11 4:51.34

Keller, Dylan 14 Ruthven, Lindi 7

Bass, Margaret 17 Fayard, Arden 17

33.46 1:10.75 1:10.4433.50

34.36 1:11.99 39.59 1:18.16

BSJ2312 4:57.74

Fraga, Mia M 15 Cardenas, Isabela 15

Del Rio, Natalia I 14 Moore, Brooklyn E 15

37.66 1:22.16 1:15.9034.86

33.61 1:11.74 32.06 1:07.94

BFBTR13 5:08.58

Vazquez, Isabelle Steele, Marlee

Ojo, Tobi Renfrew, Isabel

35.21 1:16.83 1:53.681:21.12

39.99 1:16.58 41.49

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACSAM1 3:31.08

Rude, James E 17 Ahrendt, Stone E 15

Novosad, Chris C 16 Zhang, Andrew 17

25.03 52.27 53.4925.14

26.38 54.76 23.59 50.56

ATOMB-HS2 3:49.92

Connard, Carson B 16 Hoover, Dixon M 15

Hansen, Hayden P 15 Cox, Tanner L 16

26.32 55.63 58.5727.93

27.84 57.57 27.22 58.15

ABEWB3 3:50.92

Camargo, Edmundo 18 Syas, Hunter 17

Reed, Taylor 15 Fratus, Jadon 17

27.86 57.80 57.9726.73

27.49 58.58 26.33 56.57
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(#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

BTOMB-HS4 4:08.67

Riley, David P 17 Jilg, Zach A 16

Muckler, Michael T 15 Muckler, Zachary T 16

29.58 1:01.34 1:03.5529.98

31.24 1:05.57 27.69 58.21

ARIGR-ZZ5 4:14.06

Moore, Jed Thompson, Peter

Tafoya, Phoenix Burkett, Brendon

27.36 57.00 1:07.4931.29

30.67 1:04.79 30.61 1:04.78

AFBTR6 4:15.52

Lopez, Diego Elmasri, Maher

Tenio, Darian Juarez, Christian

27.72 57.74 1:07.6231.68

30.43 1:05.00 31.47 1:05.16

BRIGR-ZZ7 4:18.06

DeRouen, Alexander Joplin, Josh

Tuttle, Jonas Valdecanas, Justin

29.89 1:04.14 1:07.3232.06

30.50 1:04.88 28.98 1:01.72

AHOCW8 4:36.49

Gronsky, Hunter Brown, John

Loera, Mark Jacobson, Noah

32.02 1:09.29 1:08.1732.32

31.86 1:08.23 32.57 1:10.80

ASJ239 4:43.87

McClendon, Connor C 16 Yeung, Gabriel 14

Barajas, Luis F 14 O'Quinn, Marc 18

30.79 1:03.84 1:19.9435.67

32.43 1:15.41 30.58 1:04.68

BFBTR10 4:45.37

Diaz, Matthew Barria Contreras, Felipe

Smith, Joshua Fernandez, Rolando

32.17 1:09.63 1:13.7334.48

34.38 1:13.08 31.89 1:08.93

AHLS--- DFS

Ferguson, Chase M 15 LeBlanc, Paul 17

LeBlanc, Luke 14 Maricle, Charles Y 15

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Tomball Memorial 321

2. Richmond George Ranch HS 298

3. A&M Consolidated HS 254

4. Travis High School 235

5. Kinkaid Falcons 207

6. El Campo High School 197

7. Sj23 172

8. Leander Rouse High School 121

9. Montgomery 98

10. Beaumont West Brook 79

11. Tomball H.S. 74

12. Frassati Catholic Falcons 56

13. Houston Christian High School 53

14. Covenant Academy 27

15. Bay Area Christian School 18

16. Klein Forest Golden Eagles 10

17. Huntsville High School 6

17. Wharton High School 6

19. Houston Second Baptist 5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Richmond George Ranch HS 329

2. Tomball Memorial 281.5

3. A&M Consolidated HS 271

4. Tomball H.S. 237

5. Travis High School 183

6. Beaumont West Brook 151

7. Sj23 146

8. Leander Rouse High School 127

9. Houston Cypress Woods 111

10. Montgomery 100

11. Houston Second Baptist 40

12. Covenant Academy 36

13. Klein Forest Golden Eagles 29

14. Frassati Catholic Falcons 26

15. Kinkaid Falcons 25

16. Lutheran South Academy 20

17. Beaumont United 18

18. Huntsville High School 14

19. Silsbee High School 9

20. El Campo High School 6

21. Houston Christian High School 0.5


